Position

Deputy Superintenden

Principal
Assistant Principal
Principal

Prinicpal

Principal

Principal

Principal

Dean Of Students
Senior Secretary
Principal

School Secretary
School Secretary
School Secretary - S

School Secretary

Records/Attendance C
Records/Attend Clerk

School Secretary

Records/Attendance C

School Secretary

Records/Attendance C

School Secretary

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Silver Valley Unified
Silver Valley Unified
Silver Valley Unified
Silver Valley Unified
Silver Valley Unified
Silver Valley Unified
Silver Valley Unified
Silver Valley Unified
Silver Valley Unified
Silver Valley Unified
Silver Valley Unified
Silver Valley Unified
Silver Valley Unified
Silver Valley Unified
Silver Valley Unified
Silver Valley Unified
Silver Valley Unified
Silver Valley Unified
Silver Valley Unified
Silver Valley Unified
Silver Valley Unified
Silver Valley Unified

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$180,668
$126,234
$121,525
$117,975
$112,630
$111,835
$106,515
$98,885
$80,552
$55,162
$51,154
$49,251
$42,802
$42,196
$39,215
$37,488
$37,104
$36,817
$34,346
$33,396
$25,286
$19,002

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,632
$25,161
$24,621
$24,442
$23,944
$23,858
$23,331
$22,422
$20,255
$18,446

$6,303
$17,753
$16,774
$16,579
$16,445
$16,371
$16,171
$16,002

$9,633

$4,808
$14,713
$14,185



