Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Superintenden		Silver Valley Unified	Administration	\$180,668	\$27,632
Principal		Silver Valley Unified	Administration	\$126,234	\$25,161
Assistant Principal		Silver Valley Unified	Administration	\$121,525	\$24,621
Principal		Silver Valley Unified	Administration	\$117,975	\$24,442
Prinicpal		Silver Valley Unified	Administration	\$112,630	\$23,944
Principal		Silver Valley Unified	Administration	\$111,835	\$23,858
Principal		Silver Valley Unified	Administration	\$106,515	\$23,331
Principal		Silver Valley Unified	Administration	\$98,885	\$22,422
Dean Of Students		Silver Valley Unified	Administration	\$80,552	\$20,255
Senior Secretary		Silver Valley Unified	Administration	\$55,162	\$18,446
Principal		Silver Valley Unified	Administration	\$51,154	\$6,303
School Secretary		Silver Valley Unified	Administration	\$49,251	\$17,753
School Secretary		Silver Valley Unified	Administration	\$42,802	\$16,774
School Secretary - S		Silver Valley Unified	Administration	\$42,196	\$16,579
School Secretary		Silver Valley Unified	Administration	\$39,215	\$16,445
Records/Attendance C		Silver Valley Unified	Administration	\$37,488	\$16,371
Records/Attend Clerk		Silver Valley Unified	Administration	\$37,104	\$16,171
School Secretary		Silver Valley Unified	Administration	\$36,817	\$16,002
Records/Attendance C		Silver Valley Unified	Administration	\$34,346	\$9,633
School Secretary		Silver Valley Unified	Administration	\$33,396	\$4,808
Records/Attendance C		Silver Valley Unified	Administration	\$25,286	\$14,713
School Secretary		Silver Valley Unified	Administration	\$19,002	\$14,185